
DINER'S REEF DV RESERVATION FORM
Once the reservation form is completed, send it to our 
DV requests org box at: 
6FSS.FSVF.FSSDVRESERVATIONS@us.af.mil

EVENT NAME: ITEMS REQUESTED:
Items YES NO

EVENT DATE: Mark an "X" under the YES or NO column for items you want during your reservation. 

EVENT TIME: Table Cloths

Napkins

POC NAME/CONTACT INFO: Forks, Knives, Spoons

Coffee (cups & saucers) with cream & sugar

GUEST COUNT: Water Carafes & Glasses


	Overview

	POC Name/Contact Ino:: 
	Guest Count: 
	Event Name: 
	Event Date:: 
	Time of Event:: 
	Check Box8: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off




